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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
07.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.02 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 18.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 18 26.02 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 18.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 26.02 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 18.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8 godina i mlađi

1. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 49.09 92
2. Viktor Blazhevski 15 Pingvin, SK 56.27 61
3. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vrdar, SK 59.23 52
4. Marko Janakievski 15 Student, SK 1:11.34 30

9 - 10 godina

1. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 46.23 111
2. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 46.96 105
3. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 47.79 100
4. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.52 96
5. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 53.13 73
6. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 54.16 69
7. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 57.68 57
8. Borjan Manevski 14 Skopje, SK 1:10.57 31
9. Damjan Naka 13 Skopje, SK 1:12.75 28

10. Vlatko Naka 13 Skopje, SK 1:12.82 28

11 - 12 godina

1. Milan Jankoski 11 Vardar 8, SK 34.21 274
2. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 41.27 156
3. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 47.71 101
4. Andrej Novevski 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 51.95 78

13 - 14 godina

1. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 33.14 301
2. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 33.39 294
3. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vardar 8, SK 39.72 175
4. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 41.49 153
5. Matej Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 42.61 141
6. Akil Gela 10 Mitrovica, MI 43.08 137
7. Pavel Dimitrijevic 09 Kumanovo, KU 52.67 75

15 - 16 godina

1. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 28.58 469
2. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 8, SK 34.72 262
3. Aleksandar Tasevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 40.75 162

Otvoreno/Open

1. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 28.58 469
2. Georgi Yordanov 06 Briz, BR 28.82 458
3. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 33.14 301
4. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 33.39 294
5. Milan Jankoski 11 Vardar 8, SK 34.21 274
6. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 8, SK 34.72 262
7. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vardar 8, SK 39.72 175
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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. Aleksandar Tasevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 40.75 162
9. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 41.27 156

10. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 41.49 153
11. Matej Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 42.61 141
12. Akil Gela 10 Mitrovica, MI 43.08 137
13. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 46.23 111
14. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 46.96 105
15. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 47.71 101
16. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 47.79 100
17. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.52 96
18. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 49.09 92
19. Andrej Novevski 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 51.95 78
20. Pavel Dimitrijevic 09 Kumanovo, KU 52.67 75
21. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 53.13 73
22. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 54.16 69
23. Viktor Blazhevski 15 Pingvin, SK 56.27 61
24. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 57.68 57
25. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vrdar, SK 59.23 52
26. Borjan Manevski 14 Skopje, SK 1:10.57 31
27. Marko Janakievski 15 Student, SK 1:11.34 30
28. Damjan Naka 13 Skopje, SK 1:12.75 28
29. Vlatko Naka 13 Skopje, SK 1:12.82 28


